«Утверждаю»

 Директор школы

_________Зайцева О.С.

Расписание уроков 1х классов

МБОУ Сасовская СОШ № 3

на 2024-2025 учебный год

Понедельник
	
	
	1А
	1Б

	1
	8.00-8.35
	«Разговоры о важном»
	«Разговоры о важном» 

	2


	8.45 -9.20


	Математика
	Математика

	3
	9.30-10.05
	Русский язык (письмо) 
	Русский язык (письмо)

	
	Динамическая пауза

10.15-10.50
	 
	 

	4
	11.00-11.35
	Музыка 
	Литературное чтение

	5
	11.45-12.20
	Литературное чтение
	Музыка


Вторник
	
	
	1А
	1Б

	1
	8.00-8.35
	 Литературное чтение
	Литературное чтение

	2
	8.45 -9.20


	Русский язык (письмо)
	Русский язык (письмо)  

	3
	9.30-10.05
	 Математика
	Математика

	
	Динамическая пауза

10.15-10.50
	 
	

	4
	11.00-11.35
	Окружающий мир 
	 Окружающий мир

	5


	11.45-12.20
	 
	Изобразительное искусство


Среда
	
	
	1А
	1Б

	1
	8.00-8.35
	 Физическая культура
	Литературное чтение

	2
	8.45 -9.20


	Математика
	Математика

	3.


	9.30-10.05


	Русский язык (письмо)
	Русский язык (письмо) 

	
	Динамическая пауза

10.15-10.50
	
	

	4.


	11.00-11.35


	Литературное чтение
	Физическая культура

	5.
	11.45-12.20
	Изобразительное искусство
	 

	6.
	12.30-13.10
	
	 


Четверг
	
	
	1А
	1Б

	1
	8.00-8.35
	Литературное чтение 
	Литературное чтение 

	2
	8.45-9.20
	Русский язык (письмо) 
	Русский язык (письмо)  

	3
	9.30-10.05
	Математика 
	Математика

	
	Динамическая пауза

10.15-10.50
	
	 

	4
	11.00- 11.35
	Труд (технология) 
	Труд (технология)    

	5
	11.45 – 12.20
	 
	  

	6.
	12.30-13.10
	 
	


Пятница
	
	
	1А
	1Б

	1
	8.00-8.35
	Окружающий мир  
	Физическая культура

	2
	8.45 -9.20


	Русский язык (письмо)
	Математика

	3
	9.30-10.05
	Математика 
	Русский язык (письмо)

	
	Динамическая пауза

10.15-10.50
	
	 

	4
	11.00-11.35
	Физическая культура
	Окружающий мир  

	5
	11.45-12.20
	 
	 


